
JUNIOR MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Junior Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Isaac Torres Liberal High School 154.0 200.0 10

2 Bentlee  Betts Liberal High School 156.0 185.0 8

3 Angel  Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 152.0 160.0 6

4 Gavin  Reece Hodgeman County 152.5 145.0 4

5 Malakai Hobson Syracuse High School 153.5 125.0 2

6 Dalton  Durler Hodgeman County 152.3 105.0 1

Junior Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bentlee  Betts Liberal High School 156.0 330.0 10

2 Angel  Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 152.0 260.0 8

3 Gavin  Reece Hodgeman County 152.5 245.0 6

4 Isaac Torres Liberal High School 154.0 245.0 4

5 Dalton  Durler Hodgeman County 152.3 165.0 2

6 Malakai Hobson Syracuse High School 153.5 150.0 1

Junior Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gavin  Reece Hodgeman County 152.5 185.0 10

2 Bentlee  Betts Liberal High School 156.0 185.0 8

3 Isaac Torres Liberal High School 154.0 145.0 6

4 Angel  Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 152.0 115.0 4

5 Dalton  Durler Hodgeman County 152.3 105.0 2

6 Malakai Hobson Syracuse High School 153.5 95.0 1



Junior Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bentlee  Betts Liberal High School 156.0 700.0 10

2 Isaac Torres Liberal High School 154.0 590.0 8

3 Gavin  Reece Hodgeman County 152.5 575.0 6

4 Angel  Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 152.0 535.0 4

5 Dalton  Durler Hodgeman County 152.3 375.0 2

6 Malakai Hobson Syracuse High School 153.5 370.0 1


